CHRISTINA SCHOOL DISTRICT
Child Nutrition Services
Price List for 2022-23

BREAKFAST
(Condiments included with tray)
FIRST MEAL FREE FOR ALL STUDENTS

Elementary Second Breakfast Meal $1.25
Secondary Second Breakfast Meal ~ $1.50

Adult Meal $3.00
Cereal/Cereal Bar $0.75
Cereal/Cereal Bar & Milk $1.50
Fruit or Vegetable Side $0.75
All Entrees (except cereal) $1.50
LUNCH

(Condiments included with tray)
FIRST MEAL FREE FOR ALL STUDENTS

Elementary Second Lunch Meal $2.25
Secondary Second Lunch Meal $2.50
Adult Meal $4.75
Assorted Wraps & Entrée Salad $4.00
Assorted Cold Sandwiches (& PBJ) $2.00
All Entrees (except listed below)  $3.00

Season’s/Domino’s Pizza $2.25
Fruit or Vegetable Side $0.75
Soup (Lg. 8 0z) $0.85

EXTRA CONDIMENTS

Extra Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo, Jelly $0.15
Extra Syrup, BBQ, Honey Mustard $0.35
Extra Cream Cheese, Ranch Dip $0.55
Extra Salad Dressing packet $0.65

SNACKS**
Cheez-Its/Goldfish Crackers
Fruit Snacks/Roll Ups
Cookies (2pk)
Cheetos/Popcorn

Chips

Ice Cream

Rice Krispie Treat
Chippers/Crunchers

BEVERAGES**

Juice (4 0z)

Milk (8 0z)

Spring Water (8 0z)

Spring Water (16 0z)
Switch Juice 6-12

Naked Juice Smoothie 6-12
Fruit20 Water 9-12

*Not all snacks & beverages are available in every school

ch ' Id nutrition services

of the christina school district

$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00-1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$0.50
$0.75
$0.50
$1.00
$1.75
$3.00
$1.25



