CHRISTINA SCHOOL DISTRICT Child Nutrition Services Price List for 2022-23

child nutrition services

BREAKFAST

(Condiments included with tray)		
FIRST MEAL FREE FOR ALL STUDENTS		
Elementary Second Breakfast Meal	\$1.25	
Secondary Second Breakfast Meal	\$1.50	
Adult Meal	\$3.00	
Cereal/Cereal Bar	\$0.75	
Cereal/Cereal Bar & Milk	\$1.50	
Fruit or Vegetable Side	\$0.75	
All Entrees (except cereal)	\$1.50	

LUNCH

(Condiments included with tray)

FIRST MEAL FREE FOR ALL STU	DENTS
Elementary <u>Second</u> Lunch Meal	\$2.25
Secondary Second Lunch Meal	\$2.50
Adult Meal	\$4.75
Assorted Wraps & Entrée Salad	\$4.00
Assorted Cold Sandwiches (& PBJ)	\$2.00
All Entrees (except listed below)	\$3.00
Season's/Domino's Pizza	\$2.25
Fruit or Vegetable Side	\$0.75
Soup (Lg. 8 oz)	\$0.85

EXTRA CONDIMENTS

Extra Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo, Jelly	<mark>/ \$0.1</mark> 5
Extra Syrup, BBQ, Honey Mustard	\$0.35
Extra Cream Cheese, Ranch Dip	\$0.55
Extra Salad Dressing packet	\$0.65

SNACKS**

Cheez-Its/Goldfish Crackers	\$0.50
Fruit Snacks/Roll Ups	\$0.75
Cookies (2pk)	\$1.00
Cheetos/Popcorn	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.00-1.25
Ice Cream	\$1.25
Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.25
Chippers/Crunchers	\$1.25

BEVERAGES**

Juice (4 oz)	\$0.50
Milk (8 oz)	\$0.75
Spring Water (8 oz)	\$0.50
Spring Water (16 oz)	\$1.00
Switch Juice 6-12	\$1.75
Naked Juice Smoothie 6-12	\$3.00
Fruit2O Water 9-12	\$1.25

*Not all snacks & beverages are available in every school